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
541-997-8557. Call for
sizes & prices.
Senior/Military discounts.
www.florenceoregonstor-
age.com

440 4 APTS. FOR
RENT/LEASE

Nice, Clean, Safe Apts.
Starting at $605,
Includes: W, S, G, &
WID in each unit.

041-991-4200

450 4+ HOUSES FOR

RENT/LEASE

$550./mo., house in Old

Town Florence, 1bdrm.,
carport w/large patio cov-
er, all appliances, very
private, NS/NP. Don
541-232-3748.

W action realty
* $325 VACANT LOT
for your RV or trailer.

Dep: $375
VACATION RENTAL
« 1bd/1ba oceanfront

cottage. Hot tub.

friendly, social dog
at my home.
Operating in

Florence 6/27-9/7.

Excellent references,
20 years in
business.
541-297-6039.

Find us on
Facebook.

400 4 MISC.

FOR SALE

Moving Sale- Couch, TV,
antique cedar chest, TV
Entertainment Center &
more. Call 541-991-9397
for appt. to see after 5pm.

420 4 TO GIVE

AWAY

NEW TO FLORENCE?
Call 541-997-7075 to re-
ceive Free Gifts from Lo-
cal Businesses. Welcome
to Florence.

430 4+ STORAGE

Storage - OId Town,
12’x14’, access by man
door, $85/mo., includes
electricity. 541-997-7653.

590 4 REAL ESTATE
FOR SALE

$140/Night.
Carol’s Pet Sitting _ COMMERCIAL
Watching your * $250 Large

Commercial Vacant
Lot. at Heceta Beach
Rd & Hwy 101. Dep:
$300.
« $450 Large furnished
office space in Old
Town. Reception
area, bathroom.
off-street parking.
Dep: $500
myflorencehome.vpweb.com
17th & Highway 101
997-8277

I' " ——— -
" There was never a great ®
man who had not a greatl

= mother.

X 26 b b b b b b b b b b b b b b % %

-Olive Schreiner I
| think it must somewhere be
. written that the virtues of
I mothers shall be visited on
their children, as well as the I
* sins of their fathers.
-Charles Dickens I

- kK

Al mothers are physwallyl
. handicapped. They have _
I only two hands. I

-Anonymous
I Don’t aim to be an earthlyl
" saint, with eyes fixed on a ®
I star. Just try to be the fellow |
= that your mother thinks you =
| are. I
. -Will S. Adkin |

L=

Saturday Issue—Regular classified ads (Starts @
$31.00 and includes up to 14 words for 4 consecutive
issues - excludes garage sales & lost & found), Thursday
Display ads, Wednesday 5 p.m.; Service
Directory, Boxed, Display Classified Ads & Vehicle/Boat
Promos, Wednesday 5 p.m. TV Listings, Tuesday, 5:00

ADJUSTMENTS:

If your advertisement appears incorrectly, notify us
immediately. We will not be responsible for more than
one incorrect insertion. Such responsibility is limited to
correct insertion of advertisement. No information on the
classified pages will be released prior to publication.

All Ads are in Area Code are 541
unless otherwise indicated in ad.

560 ¢ COMM.

FOR RENT/LEASE

1100 sq.ft.- lease space
available next to Coastal
Fitness. High Traffic area.
541-997-2713.

Lease to Own: 1.75
acres on 101 w/office &
30x50 shop., +45 mini-
storage  units,  avg.
$1200/mo., 3yr. lease; all
payments go to purchase.
$1800/mo. lease,
$395,000 purchase. 541-
999-1011. Serious in-
quires only.

610 ¢ HOMES

FOR SALE

Mapleton
2 bdrm, 1 bath,
1,120 SF. Plus 280 SF
workshop, enclosed
carport, laundry room,
Beautiful level
corner lot.

$89,500.

C. McWhinney
Owner/Broker
1) 541-268-4455

690 4+ M. HOMES

FOR SALE

For sale by owner,
1bdrm., 1ba. in 55+ mo-
bile home park, lake view,
priced to sell. 541-997-
5102 or text 541-991-
9704.

850 4 VEH. & BOAT

SOMETHING DIFFERENT
1953 Chev 4x4 PU,

senior owned, 350
running gear, Edlebrock
heads & carb., Extras,
Perfect candy apple red,
used only in fair weather.
$18,500 No trade
541-997-5238

LOW MILES
1996 BUICK LeSABRE

83K mi, Leather
int., Loaded.
$3,725 obo

H: 541-902-1368

M: 547-991-2274

590 4 REAL ESTATE
FOR SALE

3 Bdrm, 3 bath, 2106 sq. ft. ranch style home on
a .51 acre lot in a nice country setting. Large
family room with wood stove. Covered patio &
hot tub with private terraced yard. Oversized
2-car garage. $179,900 List #623/14591412

2 bdrm, 2 bath, 1600+ sq. ft. home south of
Florence on .85 of an acre with separate 800 sq.
ft. guest accommodations and a 2-car garage.

Beautifully cared for property has multiple
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